Toronto District School Board

Swimming Pool Permit Fees 2025-2026
(Effective: September 1, 2025 — August 31, 2026)
All fees listed are hourly and subject to HST (Harmonized Sales Tax).

Standard Pool Permit Rate

$111.89 per hour
Applies Monday to Friday, from 4:30 p.m. to 10:00 p.m., on regular school days.

Additional Charges for Weekend and Early Morning Permits
Saturday Permits:

If your booking goes beyond 6:00 p.m., caretaking overtime charges will apply,
including additional clean-up time if needed.

Sunday Permits:
If your booking goes beyond 3:00 p.m., caretaking overtime charges will apply,
including additional clean-up time if needed.

Early Morning Use (Before 8:00 a.m.):
Caretaking charges apply for all early morning swims and include a mandatory
45-minute setup fee.

Facility Usage Schedule and Rates

Season Days Time Rate

School Year Mon—Fri 4:30 p.m.—-10:00 p.m. $111.89/hr
Summer (July— Mon—Fri 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. $111.89/hr
Aug)

All Year Saturday 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. $111.89/hr
All Year Sunday 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $111.89/hr
All Year Mon—Fri (early 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. $111.89/hr

a.m.)




Caretaking Fees
Caretaking fees apply when bookings extend beyond the stated operating hours.

Timeframe Rate
Sundays and Statutory Holidays $74.46 per hour
All other applicable times $55.39 per hour

Administrative Fees

Fee Type Amount (plus HST)
Application Fee $35.00

Permit Change/Alteration $25.00 per request
Dishonoured Payment $50.00 + bank recovery fees

Note: Permits cancelled with less than 7 business days’ notice are non-
refundable.

Commercial Use
This rate schedule does not apply to commercial filming or photography. Please
contact us directly for commercial use inquiries.



